Turn the page
to see how!
High-performance appliance
for XProtect®
A server-grade, 2U rack-mount
unit with powerful components
and full redundancy, this unit
can unlock the full benefits of

Trade compliance
NDAA Compliant
Ordering information
XProtect VMS software
Milestone Husky appliances are preloaded with Milestone XProtect VMS, which means
that they can be used with any XProtect VMS variants. The required VMS licenses are
purchased separately. The units can also be used with XProtect Essential+ with up to 8
cameras for free.
1  Onsite intervention dispatched following Milestone’s support processes – hardware Service
Tag information accuracy required. Subject to regional availability, dependent on Dell
Technologies support network.
HE1800R-24TB Husky IVO 1800 Rack mount 2U, WS19, 24TB 12 bays x 2TB
HE1800R-48TB Husky IVO 1800 Rack mount 2U, WS19, 48TB 12 bays x 4TB
HE1800R-96TB Husky IVO 1800 Rack mount 2U, WS19, 96TB 12 bays x 8TB
HE1800R-144TB Husky IVO 1800 Rack mount 2U, WS19, 144TB 12 bays x 12TB
HE1800R-192TB Husky IVO 1800 Rack mount 2U, WS19, 192TB 12 bays x 16TB
HE1800R-288TB Husky IVO 1800 Rack mount 2U, WS19, 288TB 24 bays x 12TB
HE1800R-384TB Husky IVO 1800 Rack mount 2U, WS19, 384TB 24 bays x 16TB
HA-RR-740 PEC Static Rack Rail kit for Husky 1800R n/a
Husky IVO 1800R